
Water Effect Light 300 LED Uplight IP20 / IP65

Wall-mounted luminaire which incorporates a series of white LEDs 
with different colour temperatures run by a 4  or 8 channel DMX 
controller which,  in combination with a rippled glass panel, creates 
a slowly changing effect of light reflected from flowing water. An 
RGBW version is also available.

Product description:

Integral mains voltage AC to DC 4 channel DMX driver/controller, 230 
Volt AC input or remote 4 channel DMX driver/controller

Satin black, satin white or any RAL colour finish

Anti-glare accessories available

A wide range of white LED colour temperatures and CRI options are 
available, as well as RGB LED options. Custom combinations of LED 
types can create different effects
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Product Code LEDs per fitting CRIColour Temp. (K)

WATER EFFECT LIGHT 300 4
8
12
16

80
90

27=2,700k
30=3,000k
40=4,000k
45=4,500k
50=5,000k
RGB
RGBW
RGBA

Finish

Black
White
Any RAL - 
colour

Mounting Type

Wall mount

IP

20
65

EN
6958


